
Who’s Who at Pollart Sales
Inside Sales

Eaton DivisionEaton Division
Russ Allenbach | Bill Kurdyla | Ron 

Bramble
B-Line 

Crouse Hinds
Edison Fuses
Interconnect
Power Quality 

Residental Products 
Transformers

Wiring Devices

Lighting & ControlsLighting & Controls
Robert Handy | Christina Gonzalez  

Kevin Pollart
Lighting Layouts: Kevin Pollart

American Lighting
C & M Lighting

Saylite 
Kichler 

RAB
Wave Lighting
Westinghouse

SpecificationSpecification
Easy Heat Steve | Kyle

E-MON Russ | Bill
Marley Steve | Kyle

Spike Electric Controls  Bill | Russ
Evocharge Bill | Ron

Setra Bill | Russ

Supply DivisionSupply Division
Arlington Joe | Ron

BRK Bill | Russ
Colonial Wire Joe | Ron

Harger Ron | Bill
Kraloy Joe | Ron

Mulberry Bill | Russ
National Pipe Joe | Ron
Priority Wire Joe | Ron

Rack-A-Tiers Joe | Ron
Western Tube Joe | Ron

Russ Allenbach 
rallenbach@pollartsales.com 
856.412.8187
Ron Bramble 
rbramble@pollartsales.com
856.412.4339
Christina Gonzalez 
cgonzalez@pollartsales.com
856.886.4005
Robert Handy 
rhandy@pollartsales.com
856.282.5741

Steve Hopkins 
shopkins@pollartsales.com
856.807.5829
Matt James
mjames@pollartsales.com
856.282.5582
Bill Kurdyla
bkurdyla@pollartsales.com
856.886.4000
Kevin Pollart
kpollart@pollartsales.com
215.342.3922

Kyle Pollock
krpollock@pollartsales.com
856.955.1546
Joe Whalen 
jwhalen@pollartsales.com
856.807.5818

Inside Sales Contact InformationInside Sales Contact Information



Who’s Who at Pollart Sales
Outside Sales

Territory ManagersTerritory Managers
Kevin Pollock 610.246.4972
kpollock@pollartsales.com

Walt Cunningham 717.989.7344
wcunningham@pollartsales.com

Jerry McDonnell 717.725.1588
jmcdonnell@pollartsales.com

Corey Beltz 570.419.5765
cbeltz@pollartsales.com

Steve Brodsky 215.837.6736
sbrodsky@pollartsales.com

ManagementManagement
Frank Balsama 

President | 610.246.4975
Ron Fetzer Jr. 

Vice President | 610.246.4970
Chris Schaffer 

VP of Sales | 215.718.5938
Edward Pollart 

Sales & Marketing | 609.315.2439
Shaun Pollart 

Operations & Financials | 609.315.2435

Heating SpecialistHeating Specialist
Justin Tice 610.680.5049

jtice@pollartsales.com

Industrial / OEM SpecialistIndustrial / OEM Specialist
Chris Huber 484.343.1974
chuber@pollartsales.com

Contractor SpecialistsContractor Specialists
Mike Briggs 215.756.2479
mbriggs@pollartsales.com
Eliud Rivera 609.805.1259
erivera@pollartsales.com

Clayton Childs 908.331.3881
cpchilds@pollartsales.com

Mike Castaldi 610.757.7951
mcastaldi@pollartsales.com

Lighting & Controls SalesLighting & Controls Sales
Al Bermudez 856.982.6846

abermudez@pollartsales.com

Energy Management Energy Management 
SpecialistSpecialist

Eric Voglesong 609.238.8414
evoglesong@pollartsales.com

MarketingMarketing
Kali Rogers 717.715.8712 ext. 223

krogers@pollartsales.com

Pollart ServicesPollart Services
Norman Gerber 

ngerber@pollartsales.com
Zay Natal 

znatal@pollartsales.com
Chris Briggs 

cbriggs@pollartsales.com
Christian Riviello 

criviello@pollartsales.com


